
 Camp JCC Café CentrO Lunch Order Form - Summer 2015   
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                  Mon. June 15         Tues. June 16       Wed. June 17       Thurs. June 18       Fri. June 19 

 
      Mon.  June 22        Tues. June 23       Wed. June 24       Thurs. June 25      Fri. June 26 
     

                                               Mon. June 29         Tues. June 30       Wed. July 1           Thurs. July 2          NO CAMP 
 
                   Mon.  July 6           Tues. July 7          Wed. July 8           Thurs. July 9          Fri. July 10 
                                  
                               Mon.  July 13        Tues. July 14        Wed. July 15         Thurs. July 16        Fri. July 17 
   
              Mon.  July 20        Tues. July 21        Wed. July 22          Thurs. July 23        Fri. July 24 
             
                                            Mon.  July 27         Tues. July 28       Wed. July 29          Thurs. July 30        Fri. July 31 
For each day you order lunch, choose a letter to indicate 
the item and a number to indicate fruit or chips. For example,           Mon.  Aug 3          Tues. Aug 4          Wed. Aug 5            Thurs.  Aug 6        Fri.  Aug 7 
pizza with fruit would be A1.  Each lunch includes a bottle of 
water. Please write the letter and number below the date        Mon.  Aug 10        Tues. Aug 11       Wed. Aug 12          Thurs. Aug 13       Fri. Aug 14 
for which you are ordering lunch.  One form per camper. 
              Mon.  Aug 17        Tues. Aug 18       Wed. Aug 19          Thurs. Aug 20      Fri. Aug 21 
Number of lunches ordered : ____  @  $6.00 per lunch =  
TOTAL DUE: $___________ 
 
Order form must be given directly to JCCGW Café Centro with  
full payment by cash, check or credit card. 
 

Name on Credit Card: ___________________________ 
 

Number & Exp. Date: ___________________________ 
 

3 Digit Security Code (back of card): _______________ 

Camper Name : ____________________________________________ 

Program/Group : __________________________________________ 

Contact/Phone : ___________________________________________ 

To order:  Write the letter and number below each date for which you are   
ordering a lunch.  One form per camper.   

Please do not order lunch on your camper’s field trip days. 
Adom 5s – July 8 and 21 
Lavan – July 13 and 21 
Kachol – June 24, July 1, 8, 22, 29, and August 5 
Yarok – June 25, July 2, 9, 16, 23 and August 6  
Zahav – every day except Friday 
Maccabiah – July 1, 9 and 22 
Kochavim – Tuesdays and Thursdays 
Mitzvah Corps – check with Unit Head 

Select your child’s lunch from the following options: 

A.  Pizza                                 B. Bagel with cream cheese 

C.  Tuna sandwich/wheat   D. Grilled Cheese/wheat 

      1.   Fruit cup                              2. Chips  

Café Centro at the JCCGW offers lunch for Camp JCC campers 
during Sessions 1, 2, 3 and for Aleph, Bet and Gimmel weeks. 
Order lunch for as many days as you would like and pay by cash, 
check or credit card.  Orders must be made by the Friday before 
and placed in the lock box in the Camp JCC Office with payment. 
When 24 hours notice is given for a legitimate absence, Café                 
Centro will issue a rain check. Contact us at 301.881.3800 if you 
have questions.  
Camp JCC daily camper lunch price is $6.00. No substitutions. 
 


